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RE: 3037603 36%00 - 306330706300

Lela Sturua <lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>

Tue 5/8/2018 8:20 AM

To:pagavarehab@yahoo.com <pagavarehab@yahoo.com>; Bezhan_Tsinam@hotmail.com <Bezhan_Tsinam@hotmail.com>;
alexalad@yahoo.com <alexalad@yahoo.com>; Tamar Vakhtangadze <tamarvakh@yahoo.com>; Dali Trapaidze
<dali.trapaidze@gmail.com>; Konstantine Liluashvili <kokalilu@gmail.com>; Zurab klimiashvili <zurabklimi@yahoo.com>;
klimiashvilir@who.int <klimiashvilir@who.int>; elenezhorzholadze@gmail.com <elenezhorzholadze@gmail.com>; Ramaz
Urushadze Gmail <ramurd7@gmail.com>; Ekaterine Zhorzholiani <E.Zhorzholiani@ncdc.ge>; Maia Kereselidze
<M.Kereselidze@ncdc.ge>; nino tsetskhladze <ninomalmo@yahoo.com>; Ketevan Gambashidze Gmail <ketevan@gmail.com>;
Gvantsa Gasviani <ggasviani@moh.gov.ge>; Lela Tsotsoria <ltsotsoria@moh.gov.ge>; Mzia Jokhidze <mjokhidze@moh.gov.ge>;
Natia Nogaideli <nnogaideli@moh.gov.ge>; Marine Baidauri <mbaidauri@moh.gov.ge>; Ekaterine Adamia
<eadamia@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Tabagari <mtabagari@moh.gov.ge>; Tea Bakradze <tbakradze@moh.gov.ge>; Sopo Belkania
<sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>; gelachivi@gmail.com <gelachivi@gmail.com>;
nfmtc@nilc.org.ge <nfmtc@nilc.org.ge>; Nato Shengelia <natoshengelia@gmail.com>; Marina Shikhashvili
<m.shikhashvili@yahoo.com>; ninoasatiani.1959@gmail.com <ninoasatiani.1959@gmail.com>; berishvili.nato@gmail.com
<berishvili.nato@gmail.com>; Zviad Kirtava <zkirtava@nilc.org.ge>; vadachkoria@tsmu.edu <vadachkoria@tsmu.edu>; Khatuna
Todadze <khatunatod3009@gmail.com>; irakli kokhreidze <i.kokhreidze@gmail.com>; alexander.tsiskaridze@tsu.ge
<alexander.tsiskaridze@tsu.ge>; Ketevan Goginashvili <kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge>;

CcAmiran Gamkrelidze <A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Irma Khonelidze <l.khonelidze@ncdc.ge>; rusudan rusudana
<rusudan.rusudana@yahoo.com>; Zaal Merabishvili <zaalmerabishvili@yahoo.com>; Nana Mebonia
<nmebonia03@gmail.com>; Tamar Chachava <tamarchachava@yahoo.com>; teo_todua@yahoo.com <teo_todua@yahoo.com>;
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Lela Sturua MD PhD MPH

Head, Non-communicable Diseases Department
National Center for Disease Control and Public Health
Tel.: +995 599 111797

E-mail: lela.sturua@ncdc.ge
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